Form <b>PTO-1594</b> (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2001) Tab settings ⇒ ⇒  To the Honorable Commissioner o.	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office  ▼ ▼ ▼
102001.	
Name of conveying party(ies): Waves Northwest	Name and address of receiving party(ies)     Name: Athena Partners
☐ Individual(s)       ☐ Association         ☐ General Partnership       ☐ Limited Partnership         ☒ Corporation-State Washington         ☐ Other	Street Address: 21817 SE 20th St.  City: Sammamish, State: WA Zip: 98075  Individual(s) citizenship  Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes No	☐ General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:  ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger  ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name  ☐ Other  Execution Date: February 12, 2003	□ Limited Partnership     □ Corporation-State Washington     □ Other     □ If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: □ Yes □ No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes □ No
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	•
A. Trademark Application No.(s): 78/210927, 78/204256, 75/205957, 78/210835, 78/219342 and 78/219346	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional number(s) atta  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	ched Yes No 6. Total number of applications
concerning document should be mailed:	and registrations involved
Name: <u>Brent Sanders</u> Address: <u>1201 Third Avenue, 40th Floor</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$165.00  ☑ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit amount
City: <u>Seattle</u> State: <u>WA</u> Zip: <u>98199</u>	8. Deposit account number:
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is document  Brent D. Sanders	is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:  Commissioner of Patent & Trademark, Box Assignments  Washington, D.C. 20231	

03/06/200

01 FC:8521 02 FC:8522

125.00 OP \

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002682 FRAME: 0995** 



## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF WAVES NORTHWEST

The following Articles of Amendment are executed by the undersigned, a Washington nonprofit corporation:

- 1. The name of the corporation is Waves Northwest.
- 2. Article 1 of the Articles of Incorporation of the corporation is amended to read as follows:

"The name of the corporation is Athena Partners."

3. The amendment was adopted on February 12, 2003 by written consent signed by all members entitled to vote on the matter.

Dated: February 12, 2003.

RECORDED: 03/05/2003

**WAVES NORTHWEST** 

Patricia Bristol May, President

[/SB030430111.DOC] 2/12/03

TRADEMARK REEL: 002682 FRAME: 0996